PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-28-408-007 80 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-30-66
9-16-68
10-17=72
6-23-78
6-25-79
4-18-88
12-28-89

TEMPLE DONALD E & JOSEPHINE R

BELL JERRY L & MAUREEN C

DAVIS RICHARD M & VIRGINIA M
KRUPP WILLIAM H & RUTH K

CLARK LUELLA J

ELLINGER TERRY C& MARGARET A
CHESTER RICKY C & KAREN S
LEE DOUGLAS E & PAMELA S

LEGAL DESCRIFTIVN

1054 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 2

C,F,24,80
C.F.42.00
C.F.43.00
C.F. 56.00

C.F. 66.00




